Limonaden

Afri Cola MW

Afri Cola white MW

Almdudler MW

Anjola Ananas Limette Bio MW
Aqua Monaco Basil Bergamot MW
Aqua Monaco Bitter Lemon MW
Agua Monaco Black Cola MW

Agua Monaco Ginger Ale MW

Agua Monaco Gold Tonic MW

Aqua Monaco Hot Ginger Beer MW
Agua Monaco Mandarin Chinotto MW
Aqua Monaco La Toronja MW

Agua Monaco Soda MW

Aqua Monaco Tonic MW

Balis Ananas Minz Drink TIKI MW
Balis Basilikum Ingwer Drink MW
Bauer Apfelschorle MW

Bauer Johanna Minzschorle MW
Bauer Limone Ingwerschorle MW
Bauer Maracujaschorle MW

Bauer Rhababerschorle MW
Bionade Holunder MW Bio

Bionade Himbeer - Pflaume MW Bio
Bionade Krauter MW Bio

Bionade Litschi MW Bio

Bionade Naturtriibe Orange MW Bio
Bionade Naturtriibe Zitrone MW Bio
Bionade Orange-Ingwer MW Bio
Bionade Streuobst MW Bio

Bionade Zitrone Bergamotte MW Bio
Bundaberg Ginger

Bluna Orange MW

Coca Cola MW

Coca Cola MW

Coca Cola MW

Coca Cola PET

Coca Cola Light MW

Coca Cola Light MW

Coca Cola Light MW

Coca Cola Light PET

Coca Cola Zero MW

Coca Cola Zero MW

Coca Cola Zero MW

Coca Cola Zero PET

Cola ( von Bier Bier) MW

Einheit

24x0,201
24x0,20 |
24x0,351
24x0,33 |
24x0,231
24x0,23 |
24x0,231
24x0,23 |
24x0,231
24x0,23 |
24x0,23 |
24x0,23 |
24x0,231
24x0,23 |
24x0,251
24x0,25 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
20%0,33 |
24x0,20 |
24x0,20 |
24x0,33 |
20x 0,40 |
12x1,001
24x0,20 |
24x0,33 |
20x 0,40 |
12x1,001
24x0,20 |
24x0,33 |
20x 0,40 |
12x1,001
20%0,33 |

Preis €/ Netto

14,99
14,99
22,99
20,99
23,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
23,99
23,99
23,99
23,99
20,99
20,99
26,99
26,99
22,99
22,99
22,99
22,99
22,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
25,99
14,99
14,99
16,99
17,99
14,99
14,99
16,99
17,99
14,99
14,99
16,99
17,99
14,99
13,99



Cucumis Gurken Limo MW
Cucumis Lavendel Limo MW
Club Cola MW
Elephant Bay Limo Cassis
Elephant Bay Limo Exotic
Elephant Bay Limo Lemon
Elephant Bay Limo Lime Mint
Elephant Bay Limo Mandarin
Elephant Bay Limo Orange
Elephant Bay Limo Pink Grapefruit
Fanta Orange MW

Fanta Orange MW

Fanta Orange MW

Fanta Orange PET

Fever Tree Elderflower MW
Fever Tree Ginger Ale MW
Fever Tree Ginger Beer MW
Fever Tree Mediterran Tonic MW
Fever Tree Spiced Ginger MW
Fever Tree Dry Tonic Water MW
Fever Tree Tonic Water MW
Flensburger Cola MW
Flensburger Kiistenlimo Cola Orange MW
Flensburger Kistenlimo Orange MW
Fritz Bio Kola MW

Fritz Kola MW

Fritz Kola MW

Fritz Kola MW

Fritz Kola Zuckerfrei MW

Fritz Kola Zuckerfrei MW

Fritz Kola Zuckerfrei MW

Fritz Kola superzero MW

Fritz Limo Ingwer-Limette

Fritz Limo Kirsch Holunder MW
Fritz Limo Kirsch Holunder MW
Fritz Limo Melone MW

Fritz Limo Melone MW

Fritz Limo Mischmasch MW
Fritz Limo Mischmasch MW
Fritz Limo Mischmasch MW
Fritz Limo Zitrone MW

Fritz Limo Zitrone MW

Fritz Limo Zitrone MW

Fritz Orange MW

Fritz Orange MW

Fritz Orange MW

Fritz Spritz Bio Apfel MW

24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
20%0,33 |
20%0,33 |
20%0,33 |
20x0,33 |
20%0,33 |
20x0,33 |
20%0,33 |
24x0,201
24%0,33 |
20x 0,401
12x1,001
24x0,201
24x0,20 |
24x0,201
24x0,20 |
24x0,201
24x0,20 |
24x0,201
20%0,33 |
20%0,33 |
20x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,20 |
24x0,331
10x0,50 |
24x0,201
24x0,33 |
10x 0,50 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,20 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,20 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,20 |
24x0,33 |
10x0,50 |
24x0,20 |
24x0,33 |
10x0,50 |
24x0,20 |
24x0,33 |
10x0,50 |
24x0,20 |

28,99
28,99
12,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
14,99
16,99
17,99
14,99
28,99
28,99
28,99
28,99
28,99
28,99
28,99
16,99
16,99
16,99
25,99
15,99
18,99
13,99
15,99
18,99
13,99
18,99
18,99
15,99
18,99
15,99
18,99
15,99
18,99
13,99
15,99
18,99
13,99
15,99
18,99
13,99
17,99



Fritz Spritz Bio Apfel MW

Fritz Spritz Bio Apfel MW

Fritz Spritz Bio Rhabarber MW

Fritz Spritz Bio Rhabarber MW

Fritz Spritz Bio Traube MW

Fuze Tea Pfirsich MW

Fuze Tea Zitrone MW

Gerolsteiner Apfelschorle MW
Gerolsteiner Orange-Passion MW
Gerolsteiner Citrus-Minze MW
Jarritos Mexican Cola

Jarritos Guava

Jarritos Grapefruit

Jarritos Lime

Jarritos Mandarine

Lemonaid Blutorange MW Bio
Lemonaid Ingwer MW Bio

Lemonaid Limette MW Bio
Lemonaid Maracuja MW Bio
Lemonaid Orange MW Bio

Now Black Cola MW Bio

Now Fresh Lemon MW BIO

Now Grapefruit MW Bio

Now Hollerbliite MW BIO

Now Orange Cola MW Bio

Now Pink Rhabarber MW Bio

Now Red Berry MW Bio

Now Sunny Orange MW Bio
Orangina MW

Orangina Rouge MW

Ostmost Apfel Minze MW Bio
Ostmost Apfel-Ingwer MW Bio
Ostmost Apfelschorle MW Bio
Ostmost Johannisbeere MW Bio
Ostmost Rhabarber MW Bio
Ostmost Rote Beete MW Bio
Ostmost Kirschorle MW Bio
Ostmost Paradies MW Bio

Ostmost Holunderbliten Schorle MW Bio
Ostmost Limonade Zitrone Minze MW Bio
Ostmost Limonade Orange Mandarine MW Bio
Proviant Apfelschorle Naturtriibo MW Bio
Proviant Cola Fairtrade MW
Proviant Cola Zuckerfrei MW
Proviant Kirsch Granatapfel MW Bio
Proviant Limette-Minze MW Bio
Proviant Orange MW Bio

24x0,331
10x 0,50 |
24x0,201
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,25 |
24x0,25|
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,371
24x0,37 |
24x0,371
24x0,37 |
24x0,371
20%0,33 |
20x0,33 |
20%0,33 |
20%0,33 |
20%0,33 |
10x 0,331
10x 0,331
10x 0,331
10x 0,331
10x 0,331
10x 0,331
10x 0,331
10x 0,331
15x 0,25 |
15x0,25 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24%0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |
24x0,33 |

20,99
14,99
17,99
20,99
20,99
19,99
19,99
19,99
19,99
19,99
28,99
28,99
28,99
28,99
28,99
25,99
25,99
25,99
25,99
25,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
16,49
16,49
24,99
24,99
24,99
24,99
24,99
24,99
24,99
24,99
24,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99
20,99



Proviant Rhabarber Naturtriibb MW Bio 24x 0,331 20,99

Proviant Zitrone MW Bio 24 x0,33 1 20,99
Proviant Zitrone Ingwer MW Bio 24x 0,331 20,99
Rauch Apfelschorle MW Bio 24 x0,33 1 21,99
Rauch Rhabarberschorle MW Bio 24 x0,33 1 21,99
Rauch Schwarze Johannesbeereschorle MW Bio 24 x0,33 1 24,99
Rauch Limo Cranberry MW 24 x0,33 1 21,99
Rauch Limo Orange MW 24 x0,331 21,99
Rauch Limo Zitrone MW 24 x0,33 1 21,99
Rixdorfer Fassbrause MW 24 x0,331 13,99
Schweppes Bitter Lemon MW 24 x0,20 1 20,99
Schweppes Bitter Lemon PET 06x1,001 11,99
Schweppes Dry Tonic MW 24x 0,201 20,99
Schweppes Ginger Ale MW 24x0,201 20,99
Schweppes Ginger Ale PET 06 x 1,001 11,99
Schweppes Ginger Beer MW 24x0,201 20,99
Schweppes Ginger Beer MW 06 x 1,001 11,99
Schweppes Herbal Tonic Water MW 24x0,20 1 20,99
Schweppes Herbal Tonic Water MW 06x1,001 20,99
Schweppes Orignial Wildberry MW 24x0,201 20,99
Schweppes Tonic MW 24x0,201 20,99
Schweppes Tonic MW 06x1,001 11,99
Schweppes White Peach 24 x0,20 1 20,99
Spreequell Apfelschorle Herb PET 12x 1,001 12,99
Spreequell Apfelschorle Lieb PET 12x1,001 12,99
Sprite MW 24 x0,331 16,99
Sprite MW 24x0,20 | 14,99
Sprite MW 20x0,40 1 17,99
Sprite PET 12x1,001 14,99
Soli Cola MW 20x0,331 18,99
Soli Cola light MW 20x0,331 18,99
Soli Cola MW 20x 0,501 18,99
Soli Cola light MW 20x0,501 18,99
Thomas Henry Bitter Lemon PET 06 x 1,001 11,99
Thomas Henry Botanical Tonic MW 24 x0,201 17,99
Thomas Henry Elderflower MW 24 x0,201 17,99
Thomas Henry Ginger Ale MW 24 x0,201 17,99
Thomas Henry Ginger Ale PET 06 x 1,001 11,99
Thomas Henry Pink Grapefruit MW 24 x0,201 17,99
Thomas Henry Mango MW 24 x0,201 17,99
Thomas Henry Soda MW 24 x0,20 1 17,99
Thomas Henry Spicy Ginger MW 24x 0,201 17,99
Thomas Henry Spicy Ginger PET 06x 1,001 11,99
Thomas Henry Tonic MW 24 x0,20 1 17,99
Thomas Henry Tonic PET 06x1,001 11,99
Thomas Henry Cherry Tonic MW 24x 0,201 17,99

Wostok Birne-Rosmarin MW Bio 24 x0,33 1 24,99



Wostok Dattel Granate MW

Wostok Estragon Ingwer MW
Wostok Pflaume Kardamom MW Bio
Wostok Tannenwald MW

Wostok Zitrone-Minze MW Bio
Upd8 Dattellimonade MW Bio

Vio Apfelschorle MW

Vio Rhabarberschorle MW

Vio Johannisbeerschorle MW

Vio Limo Zitrone MW Bio

Vio Limo Orange MW

Vita Cola PUR MW

Voelkel BioZisch Light Himbeer Cassis

Voelkel BioZisch Light Orange - Maracuja

Voelkel BioZisch Light Zitrone
Voelkel BioZisch Matcha
Voelkel BioZisch Zitrone

Voelkel BioZisch Blutorange
Voelkel BioZisch Ginger

Voelkel BioZisch Orange
Voelkel BioZisch Rosenbliite
Voelkel BioZisch Rhabarber
Voelkel Apfel-Grapefruitschorle Bio
Voelkel Apfel-Beerenschorle Bio
Voelkel Apfelschorle Bio
Voelkel Apfelschorle Bio

Yuzuka MW

Eistee

Bionade Bio Eistee Zitrone
Bionade Bio Eistee Pfirsich
ChariTea black MW Bio

ChariTea green MW Bio

ChariTea Mint MW Bio

ChariTea red MW Bio

Elephant Bay Eistee Blueberry MW
Elephant Bay Eistee Lemon MW
Elephant Bay Eistee Mango MW
Elephant Bay Eistee Peach MW
Elephant Bay Eistee Pomegranate MW

Elephant Bay Eistee Wassermelone MW

Field No.7 Cherry

Field No.7 Lemon Sprakl.
Field No.7 Peach

Field No.7 Pineap. Mango
Field No.7 Watermelon

24 x0,33 1 20,99
24x 0,331 20,99
24 x0,33 1 24,99
24x 0,331 20,99
24 x0,33 1 24,99
24x 0,331 27,99
24 x0,251 21,99
24x 0,251 21,99
24 x0,25 1 21,99
24x 0,251 21,99
24 x0,25 1 21,99
24x 0,331 16,99
10x 0,33 | 14,99
10x 0,331 14,99
10x 0,33 | 14,99
12x0,331 12,99
12x 0,331 11,99
12x0,331 11,99
12x0,33 1 11,99
12x0,331 11,99
12x0,33 1 12,99
12x0,331 11,99
10x 0,50 | 12,99
10x 0,50 | 12,99
10x 0,50 | 12,99
12x0,331 10,99
24 x0,33 | 30,99
Einheit Preis €/ Netto
12x0,331 11,99
12x0,33 1 11,99
20x 0,331 25,99
20x0,331 25,99
20x 0,331 25,99
20x0,331 25,99
20x 0,331 20,99
20x0,331 20,99
20x 0,331 20,99
20x0,331 20,99
20x 0,331 20,99
20x0,331 20,99
24x0,331 21,99
24 x0,33 1 21,99
24x 0,331 21,99
24 x0,33 1 21,99
24x0,331 21,99



Fuze Tea Lemon MW

Fuze Tea Pfirsich MW

Ostmost Eistee Pfirsich MW Bio
Ostmost Eistee Zitronengras MW Bio
Rauch Eistee Zitrone MW

Rauch Eistee Peach MW

Rauch Eistee Granatapfel MW
Rauch Eistee Kirsche MW

Red Bull Energy Drink MW

Red Bull Sugarfree MW
Richard's Sun Blueberry MW
Richard's Sun Lemon MW
Richard's Sun Peach MW
Richard's Sun Pomegranate MW
Richard's Sun Watermelone MW

Voelkel Eistee Himbeere Hibiskus MW Bio

Voelkel Eistee Mate Zitrone MW Bio
Voelkel Eistee Pfirsich Zitrone MW Bio

Mate

BIO Soli Mate MW

BIO Soli Mate MW

ChariTea Mate MW Bio

ChariTea Mate Zuckerfrei MW Bio
Club Mate MW

Club Mate MW

Club Mate Cola MW

Club Mate Granatapfel MW

Club Mate Beere MW

Club Mate Winter- Edition MW
Club Mate Zero

Makava delighted Ice Tea MW Bio
Mio Mio Guarana Pomegranate MW
Mio Mio Lapacho Lemongras MW
Mio Mio Mate MW

Mio Mio Mate MW

Mio Mio Mate Banana MW

Mio Mio Mate Ginger MW

Mio Mio Mate Ginger MW

24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,251
24x0,25 |
24x0,331
24%0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
10x0,50 |
10x 0,50 |
12x0,331

Einheit

20x0,331
20x 0,501
20x0,331
20x0,331
20x0,331
20x 0,501
20x0,331
20x 0,501
20x 0,501
20x 0,501
20x 0,501
24x0,331
12x0,501
12x0,501
12x0,501
24x0,331
12x0,501
12x0,501
24x0,331

19,99
19,99
21,99
21,99
21,99
21,99
21,99
21,99
28,49
28,49
21,99
21,99
21,99
21,99
21,99
13,49
13,49
11,99

Preis €/ Netto

20,99
21,99
25,99
25,99
15,99
15,99
15,99
15,99
15,99
15,99
15,99
26,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
16,99
10,99
10,99
16,99



Thomas Henry Mate MW

Thomas Henry Mate Peach MW

Voelkel BioZisch Mate MW Bio

Voelkel BioZisch Mate MW Bio

WAYSA Bio Guayusa Tee Apfelsaft pur ( weill ) MW
WAYSA Bio Guayusa Tee Zitronensaft pur ( griin ) MW
WAYSA Bio Black Kola MW

WAYSA Bio Pink Peach MW

20x 0,50 |
20% 0,50 |
10x 0,50 |
12x0,331
24x0,331
24x0,33 |
24x0,331
24x0,33 |

14,99
14,99
11,99
11,99
25,99
25,99
25,99
25,99



